
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

34 

67 

42 

20 

3 

44 

25 

37 

12 

56 

30 

80 

86 

31 

52 

57 

18 

8 

15 

157 

19 

55 

156 

54 

59 

131 

48 

46 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

EP 

SRF 

SE30 

SRF 

SE30 

FP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SRF 

EP 

EP 

HP 

SE30 

SRF 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

2 

3 

1 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

Name 

Herb Sweeney IV 

Ben Ruehl 

Craig Chase 

Steve Owens 

Ethan Bentinck-Smith 

Matthew Daniels 

Mark Saviet 

Tim Ginalski 

Federico Burgos 

James Buck 

Nick Fonte 

Dylan Arthaud 

Scott Smith 

Leslie Kurz 

Larry Marks 

Joseph A. Boruch III 

Milos Milivojevic 

J B Swan 

David Oliveira 

Ryan Soucy 

Jeff Andrews 

Andrew Bairley 

Jennifer Ferreira 

Peter A Lombardo 

Stephanie Funk 

Jeff Hutton 

Dale Furnia 

Evan Bentinck-smith 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

SFR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

Member_ID 

273550 

676905 

430407 

351754 

344963 

363122 

48669_1 

613364 

231452 

614087 

211617 

667627 

627939 

376211 

622680 

262853_3 

676887 

312130 

432960 

452770 

488648 

437774 

461478 

474257 

190583 

629515 

187496 

358492 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

8 

4 

Diff 

0.183 

4.519 

6.148 

12.584 

12.742 

18.750 

18.975 

31.660 

36.308 

39.083 

43.180 

49.957 

52.874 

56.849 

1:01.220 

1:02.622 

1:06.459 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:18.960 

1:20.402 

1:18.971 

1:19.951 

1:21.252 

1:21.180 

1:22.481 

1:22.985 

1:24.980 

1:22.972 

1:24.036 

1:26.092 

1:27.308 

1:27.489 

1:29.546 

1:25.236 

1:28.083 

1:28.663 

1:28.993 

1:29.295 

1:30.046 

1:30.333 

1:31.019 

1:34.324 

1:32.597 

1:26.690 

1:26.817 

Sponsor 

Sweeney Racing 

Motion Dynamics 

Finish Line Product Development Services 

DADDYLUBE - 'Service While You Sleep' 

BOGUS ENTERPRISES 

Motion Dynamics 

none 

JAB Racing 

R&S Redco 

Otter Brook Garage  Fre

337 Motorsports 

Vermont Eco Floors 

Lombardo Motorcars 

Brookside Animal Hospital  Greenfield Auto Specialists 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1451 Time Final 1524 

New Track Record (1:26.690) for SE30 by Jeff Hutton. 

Printed: 10/14/2022 3:30:57 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

Or e-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.183 

Avg. Speed 

63.419 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.960 

Best Speed 

77.508 

Best Lap by 

34 - Herb Sweeney IV 

NERRC Championship Weekend 

Grp 3 - SRF,SRF3,E-F-HP,GTL,SE30,LC 

Race 1 #22-R-57209 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:27:12 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/14/2022 02:00 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Season Championship

Official Race Results


